Welcome to Embedded PC World Online News - September 26, 2002 vol. 76
September 26, 2002 Vol.76
Four-LAN POD-6704 Launch   --   WAG Products Now in Big ECG Section  --   PPC-103/105 Add DC Power Models
 Selected MBPC Chassis Phaseout  --   Advantech Will Participate in Taipei RTCC Conference
Prime News
Four LAN-Port POD-6704 Product Launch
The four Ethernet ports on the POD-6704 enable
designers to create a broad range of applications

The availability for PPC-103 and PPC-105 DC models is October
1st.
Ordering Information
• PPC-103T:
  Bare BOM: PPC-103DC-ABAR
  10.4 " Pentium III Panel PC with   DC 24V Power
• PPC-103T-RT:
  Bare BOM: PPC-103DC-ABAR-T
  10.4 " Pentium III Panel PC with DC 24V Power and resistive
touch screen
• PPC-105T:
  Bare BOM: PPC-105-DC-BARE
Tel: 886-2-2792-7818
Fax: 886-2-2794-7304
Contact the editor
  Prime News
   New Product: POD-6704
  Announcements
   PPC-105/103 Add DC Power
   MBPC Phase out
  Event
   Real-time Conference
  RECENT ISSUES
     Sep 12, 2002
      Aug 29, 2002
     Aug 1, 2002
      July 15, 2002
      July 1, 2002
      June 1, 2002
javascript:void(0)
PPC-105
  10" NS GX1 300 MHz CPU and 64 MB SDRAM on-board Panel
PC with
  DC 24V Power
• PPC-105T-RT:
  Bare BOM: PPC-105DC-BAR-T
  10" NS GX1 300 MHz CPU and 64 MB SDRAM on-board Panel
PC with
  DC 24V Power and resistive touch screen
  Bare BOM: PPC-105DC-CE-RT
  10" NS GX1 300 MHz CPU and 64 MB SDRAM on-board Panel
PC with
  Win CE3.0 En on 32MB Flash with DC 24V Power and
  resistive touch screen